V2108.01
HPL152
Semi Electric Pallet Truck 1.5T
EP EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD
FEATURE
Smart lithium battery
Newly designed handle head

HPL152
1.1 Manufacturer EP
1.2 Model designation HPL152
1.3 Drive Mechanical and electric
1.4 Operator type Pedestrian
1.5 Load capacity Q kg 1500
1.6 Load center distance c mm 600
1.8 Load distance centre of drive axle to fork x mm 945
1.9 Wheelbase y mm 1170
2.1 Service weight kg 130
2.2 Axle loading, laden front/rear kg 558/1172
2.3 Axle loading, unladen front/rear kg 84/46
3.1 Tyre type Polyurethane
3.2.1 Tyre size, front mm Ф210x70
3.3.1 Tyre size, rear mm  Ф80x61
3.4 Additional wheels (castor wheels) mm ——
3.5 Wheels, number front/rear (x=drive wheels) mm 1x —/4
3.6.1 Tread width, front b10 mm ——
3.7.1 Tread width, rear b11 mm 390
4.4 Lift height h3 mm 115
4.9 Height of tiller handle in drive position min./max. h14 mm 800/1200
4.15 Lowered height h13 mm 82
4.19 Overall length l1 mm 1518
4.20 Length to face of forks l2 mm 367
4.21 Overall width b1/b2 mm 548
4.22 Fork dimensions s/e/l mm 50/150/1150
4.25 Distance between fork-arms b5 mm 540
4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase m2 mm 30
4.34.1 Aisle width for pallets 1000×1200
Di
st